Reference FT BN ingles
Date 08/09/14
Revision 2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 de 5
Designation: Nylon cable ties Codes
BN, BB, BNCO,
BNID, BNBA,

BB2508022 BN250802 80 0.75 15
BB251002 BN251002 100 1 21
BB251402 BN251402 140 1 32
BB251602 BN251602 160 1 40
BB252002 BN252002
2.5
200 1 52
79
BB361402 BN361402 140 2 35
BB362002 BN362002 200 2 50
BB363002 BN363002 290 2 80
BB363702 BN363702
3.6
370 2 103
178
BB481202 BN481202 120 2.5 24
BB481602 BN481602 160 2.5 40
BB481802 BN481802 180 2 45
BB482002 BN482002 200 3 50
BB482502 BN482502 250 3 68
BB482902 BN482902 290 3.5 79
BB483702 BN483702 370 3.5 103
BB484302 BN484302
4.8
430 3.5 115
218
BB76150 BN76150 150 3.5 45
BB76200 BN76200 200 4 51
BB76290 BN76290 290 4 80
BB76370 BN76370 370 8 100
BB76450 BN76450 450 35 130
BB76540 BN76540
7.8
540 35 158
534
BB88720 BN88720 9.0 720 32 233 779
BB12250 BN12250 225 7.5 57
BB12500 BN12500 500 30 143
BB12720 BN12720 720 30 213
BB12850 BN12850 850 40 255
BB12100 BN12100
12.5
1000 40 302
1080